2@85 Ontario High School Archery
Invitational Tournament _...cionca by oFsaa

Final Results — Standard and

Compound Divisions

Wednesday May 18, 2005




Name
Jasdeep Goraya
Saurabh Bhardwaj
Alexander Hunt
Alan Jamil
Brian Park
Michael Tran
Chris Trotman
Michael Jung
Dyaljot Bassan
Bogdan Petrescu
Matthew Craig
Jaryd Gabison
Philip Payne
Matt Harrison
Doug May
Joseph Lee
Huy Tran
Justin Hui
Charles Lee
Matthew San Juan
Edward Leung
Paul Heimann
Vincent Yuen
Jeremy Ng
Sreyas Dasika
Andrew McConnell
Raymond Sia
Alex Pope
Michael Ceci
Alex Yan
Matthew Skujins
David Harvie
Wei Lun
Hattem Mohyeldon
Peter Wang
Shane Cheddi
Adam Harley
Hamza Kidwai
Jeff Strong
lan Posen
Derek Chan

School
Lincoln M. Alexander SS
Lincoln M. Alexander SS
Turner Fenton SS
Brampton Centennial SS
Langstaff SS
Gordon Graydon MSS
Lincoln M. Alexander SS
Gordon Graydon MSS
Lincoln M. Alexander SS
Streetsville SS
Streetsville SS
Gordon Graydon MSS
Streetsville SS
Turner Fenton SS
North Dundas DHS
York Mills ClI
Lincoln M. Alexander SS
York Mills Cl
St. Michael's College
St. Michael's College
Streetsville SS
Turner Fenton SS
Gordon Graydon MSS
York Mills ClI
Gordon Graydon MSS
St. Michael's College
York Mills Cl
Brampton Centennial SS
St. Michael's College
York Mills Cl
Turner Fenton SS
Harold Braithwaite SS
The Woodlands
Rick Hansen SS
St. Michael's College
Harold Braithwaite SS
Langstaff SS
Rick Hansen SS
Rick Hansen SS
Langstaff SS
The Woodlands

2005 Ontario High School Archery
Invitational Tournament

Final Results - Boys' Standard Class

sanctioned by OFSAA
Round 1 Round 2 Total
245 238 483
222 242 464
218 236 454
220 195 415
209 206 415
190 222 412
194 218 412
206 194 400
189 209 398
199 197 396
206 158 364
188 173 361
156 181 337
173 157 330
163 163 326
182 130 312
163 148 311
172 123 295
147 142 289
142 141 283
146 132 278
127 136 263
114 149 263
135 122 257
94 161 255
112 139 251
125 124 249
126 105 231
111 105 216
117 94 211
107 98 205
100 104 204
113 88 201
128 62 190
82 73 155
77 77 154
60 91 151
103 40 143
65 65 130
31 62 93
13 27 40




Name
Han Bing Wang
Michelle Nguyen
Elysia Park
Justine Schultes
Andrea Fernandes
Shilpy Verma
Barbara Van Hee
Michelle Tran
Tisa Waldron
Stephanie Shura
Jessica Dewey
Ramla Shakoor
Charlene Boddie
Monica Bianco
Rebecca Zhao
Cliappe Escobal
Olena Ryzhyk
Gurpreet Nijjar
Victoria Polubinska
Claudia Lee
Paoyun Tang
Agitha Thavarajah
Lily Tran
Monica Kepa
Aysha Hassan
Harjot Atwal
Emily Irvine
Natasha Joshi

Ruwani Mahathantila

Brenda Park
Linda Lee
Heidi Tam

School
Victoria Park SS
Gordon Graydon MSS
Gordon Graydon MSS
Victoria Park SS
Holy Name of Mary
Lincoln M. Alexander SS
Streetsville SS
Gordon Graydon MSS
Lincoln M. Alexander SS
Streetsville SS
Harold Braithwaite SS
Lincoln M. Alexander SS
Lincoln M. Alexander SS
Holy Name of Mary
Turner Fenton SS
Holy Name of Mary
Gordon Graydon MSS
Harold Braithwaite SS
Gordon Graydon MSS
Victoria Park SS
Turner Fenton SS
Lincoln M. Alexander SS
Turner Fenton SS
Holy Name of Mary
Streetsville SS
Brampton Centennial SS
Richview CI
Turner Fenton SS
Brampton Centennial SS
Langstaff SS
Langstaff SS
Langstaff SS

Round 1

229
207
201
207
171
182
179
165
169
168
132
131
146
135
88
111
119
132
120
86
101
125
105
65
84
83
80
79
66
58
69
32

2005 Ontario High School Archery

Invitational Tournament
Final Results - Girls' Standard Class

sanctioned by OFSAA
Round 2 Total
254 483
203 410
199 400
186 393
183 354
158 340
136 315
145 310
129 298
130 298
151 283
136 267
117 263
126 261
172 260
133 244
106 225
87 219
98 218
127 213
109 210
67 192
85 190
124 189
101 185
98 181
82 162
62 141
72 138
54 112
31 100
25 57
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Name
Gareth Crandell

Josh Browes
Kevin Jones
David Owen
Ryan Haney
Simon Cadick
Michael Miron
Dwayne Wright
Dan Barber
Tanner Drabick
Calvin O'Donnell
Matt Finch
Devan Balgobin
Percy Roy
David Zou

Nik Alekson
Brent Pollard
Matt Simon
Bryan Conrad
Brian Kennes
Murrie Cheechoo

Max Pelissero

School
Lord Dorchester SS

Regina Mundi College
Clarke Road SS
Medway HS

Lindsay ClI

Medway HS

Gordon Graydon MSS
Gordon Graydon MSS
Medway HS

Lord Dorchester SS

St. Joseph Scollard Hall
Lord Dorchester SS
The Woodlands
Kenjgewin Teg
Richview CI

Gordon Graydon MSS
Gordon Graydon MSS
St. Joseph Scollard Hall
Lord Dorchester SS
North Middlesex SS
Kenjgewin Teg

Clarke Road SS

Round 1

256
260
238
245
244
227
222
224
202
210
206
195
164
163
158
165
142
180
127
131
117
79

2005 Ontario High School Archery
Invitational Tournament

Final Results - Boys' Compound Limited Class

sanctioned by OFSAA
Round 2 Total
266 522
237 497
259 497
240 485
236 480
238 465
224 446
215 439
233 435
209 419
212 418
172 367
177 341
167 330
163 321
153 318
163 305
120 300
150 277
144 275
118 235
72 151




Rank Name

1 Brianna Steeper

2 Ahn Thu Nguyen

3 Rana Belle Lascano

4 Sarah Gong

5 Dawn Barker

6 Rebeccah Machum

7 Stephanie DeAngelis

Rank Name
1 Cailey McCutcheon

School

North Middlesex SS
Gordon Graydon MSS
Streetsville SS
Gordon Graydon MSS
North Middlesex SS
Manitoulin SS

Holy Name of Mary

School
Manitoulin SS

Round 1

234

185

177

160

145

122

68

Round 1

219

2005 Ontario High School Archery
Invitational Tournament

Final Results - Girls' Compound Unlimited Class

215

2005 Ontario High School Archery
Invitational Tournament

Final Results - Girls' Compound Limited Class

sanctioned by OFSAA
Round 2 Total
237 471
205 390
171 348
136 296
149 294
121 243
101 169

sanctioned by OFSAA

Round 2 Total

434
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Name
Mike Brush

Craig Voorn

Ross Howat

Tyler Childerhose
David Mulligan
Michael Heaslip
Ben Whittington
Mark Billingsley
Michael Workman
Jason Laferriere
Emmanuel Rousseau
Brian St. George
Sean O'Hare
Justyn Gascow
Anthony Campigotto
Michael Falconi
Jeff Ferguson
Travis VanBakel
Michael Gratton
Joey Dubois
Adam Hayden
Darren Preece

Adil Mustapha

School
Blenheim High School

Regina Mundi College

St. Joseph's SS

Regina Mundi College
Cardinal Leger SS

Ingersoll Collegiate Institute
Manitoulin SS

St. Joseph Scollard Hall
Seaway District HS

L Ecole Secondaire Publique
L Ecole Secondaire Publique
Turner Fenton SS

Manitoulin SS

St. Joseph Scollard Hall

St. Joseph Scollard Hall

St. Joseph Scollard Hall
Manitoulin SS

Lord Dorchester SS

L Ecole Secondaire Publique
St. Joseph Scollard Hall
Manitoulin SS

Regina Mundi College

Brampton Centennial SS

Round 1

292
289
288
281
264
268
238
245
244
224
225
240
227
211
208
198
200
204
186
177
182
155
132

2005 Ontario High School Archery
Invitational Tournament

Final Results - Boys' Compound Unlimited Class

sanctioned by OFSAA
Round 2 Total
297 589
291 580
287 575
281 562
269 533
257 525
263 501
251 496
247 491
243 467
222 447
206 446
217 444
228 439
228 436
209 407
202 402
188 392
197 383
204 381
185 367
204 359
104 236




2005 Ontario High School Archery
Invitational Tournament  .ncioneayorsaa

Final Team Results - Boys' Standard Class Team

School Name Rank Round 1 Round 2 Total
Lincoln M. Alexander SS

Jasdeep Goraya 1 245 238 483
Saurabh Bhardwaj 1 222 242 464
Chris Trotman 1 194 218 412
Dyaljot Bassan 1 189 209 398
School Total 1757
Gordon Graydon MSS
Michael Tran 2 190 222 412
Michael Jung 2 206 194 400
Jaryd Gabison 2 188 173 361
Vincent Yuen 2 114 149 263
School Total 1436
Streetsville SS
Bogdan Petrescu 3 199 197 396
Matthew Craig 3 206 158 364
Philip Payne 3 156 181 337
Edward Leung 3 146 132 278
School Total 1375
York Mills CI
Joseph Lee 4 182 130 312
Justin Hui 4 172 123 295
Jeremy Ng 4 135 122 257
Raymond Sia 4 125 124 249
School Total 1324
Turner Fenton SS
Alexander Hunt 5 218 236 454
Matt Harrison 5 173 157 330
Paul Heimann 5 127 136 263
Matthew Skujins 5 107 98 205
School Total 1252
St. Michael's College
Charles Lee 6 147 142 289
Matthew San Juan 6 142 141 283
Andrew McConnell 6 112 139 251
Michael Ceci 6 111 105 216
School Total 1039
Langstaff SS
Brian Park 7 209 206 415
Adam Harley 7 60 91 151
lan Posen 7 31 62 93
School Total 659
Rick Hansen SS
Hattem Mohyeldon 8 128 62 190
Hamza Kidwai 8 103 40 143
Jeff Strong 8 65 65 130

School Total 463




School

Gordon Graydon MSS

2005 Ontario High School Archery

Invitational Tournament

Final Team Results - Girls' Standard Class

Name

Michelle Nguyen
Elysia Park
Michelle Tran
Olena Ryzhyk

Lincoln M. Alexander SS

Victoria Park SS

Holy Name of Mary

Turner Fenton SS

Streetsville SS

Langstaff SS

Shilpy Verma
Tisa Waldron
Ramla Shakoor
Charlene Boddie

Han Bing Wang
Justine Schultes
Claudia Lee

Andrea Fernandes
Monica Bianco
Cliappe Escobal
Monica Kepa

Rebecca Zhao
Paoyun Tang
Lily Tran
Natasha Joshi

Barbara Van Hee
Stephanie Shura
Aysha Hassan

Brenda Park
Linda Lee
Heidi Tam

Rank
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sanctioned by OFSAA
Round 1 Round 2 Total
207 203 410
201 199 400
165 145 310
119 106 225
School Total 1345
182 158 340
169 129 298
131 136 267
146 117 263
School Total 1168
229 254 483
207 186 393
86 127 213
School Total 1089
171 183 354
135 126 261
111 133 244
65 124 189
School Total 1048
88 172 260
101 109 210
105 85 190
79 62 141
School Total 801
179 136 315
168 130 298
84 101 185
School Total 798
58 54 112
69 31 100
32 25 57

School Total

269




School

Lord Dorchester SS

Gordon Graydon MSS

Medway HS

2005 Ontario High School Archery
Invitational Tournament ncionedbyorsan

Final Team Results - Boys' Compound Limited Class

Name

Gareth Crandell
Tanner Drabick
Matt Finch
Bryan Conrad

Michael Miron
Dwayne Wright
Nik Alekson
Brent Pollard

David Owen
Simon Cadick

Dan Barber

Rank
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School Total

Round 1 Round 2 Total
256 266 522
210 209 419
195 172 367
127 150 277

School Total 1585
222 224 446
224 215 439
165 153 318
142 163 305

School Total 1508
245 240 485
227 238 465
202 233 435

1385




School
St. Joseph Scollard Hall

Manitoulin SS

2005 Ontario High School Archery
Invitational Tournament  .ctioneabyorsaa

Final Team Results - Boys' Compound Unlimited Class

Name Rank Round 1 Round 2 Total

Regina Mundi College

L Ecole Secondaire Publique Odyssée

Mark Billingsley 1 245 251 496
Justyn Gascow 1 211 228 439
Anthony Campigotto 1 208 228 436
Michael Falconi 1 198 209 407
School Total 1758
Ben Whittington 2 238 263 501
Sean O'Hare 2 227 217 444
Jeff Ferguson 2 200 202 402
Adam Hayden 2 182 185 367
School Total 1714
Craig Voorn 3 289 291 580
Tyler Childerhose 3 281 281 562
Darren Preece 3 155 204 359
School Total 1501
Jason Laferriére 4 224 243 467
Emmanuel Rousseau 4 225 222 447
Michael Gratton 4 186 197 383

School Total 1297




2©@5 Ontario High School Archery
Invitational Tournament - ...cioneaby oFsaa

Final Results — Olympic Division

Thursday May 19, 2005




2005 Ontario High School Archery
Invitational Tournament

sanctioned by OFSAA
Final Results - Boys' Olympic Class
Rank Name School Round 1 Round 2 Total
1 Darcy Graham Western Tech 291 294 585
2 Jordon Eastman North Dundas DHS 287 285 572
3 Chris Mistre Marshall Mcluhan 282 276 558
4 Jeff Wah Kan Langstaff SS 280 276 556
5 John David Burnes St. Michael's College 278 266 544
6 Dovian Tsai Riverdale ClI 271 264 535
7 Shawn Loader Central Technical School 269 264 533
8 Nick Klups Jarvis ClI 270 258 528
9 Nick Blazowski St. Michael's College 255 267 522
10 Jessiah Pedde Lord Dorchester SS 250 271 521
11 Paul Chartrand Mother Teresa CSS 259 250 509
12 Brian McGinnis Ingersoll Colegiate Institute 236 261 497
13 Tristan Glen North Dundas DHS 244 250 494
14 Eric Kim Riverdale ClI 243 246 489
15 John Xu Riverdale ClI 244 243 487
16 Alex Spence Rosedale Heights SS 240 244 484
17 AJ Krauel Mother Teresa CSS 239 244 483
18 Janiuk Szymon Western Tech 227 255 482
19 Jack Pickin Riverdale ClI 238 241 479
20 Andrew Priegert Victoria Park SS 249 230 479
21 Ray Kellough Oakwood Cl 246 229 475
22 Luke Wang Streetsville SS 228 247 475
23 Danny Cho Oakwood ClI 230 244 474
24 John Ross Doan Gordon Graydon MSS 228 241 469
25 Richard Park Gordon Graydon MSS 230 234 464
26 Trevor Smith-Millar North Dundas DHS 222 241 463
27 Matt Shaw Brampton Centennial SS 245 214 459
28 Kevin Lee York Mills CI 235 219 454
29 Wesley Tysdale Oakwood Cl 214 238 452
30 Cory White Gordon Graydon MSS 209 239 448
31 Sean Anderson Gordon Graydon MSS 214 230 444




32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Josh Crane

Dan Tomazewski
Rob Hourd
Adam Martin
Matthew Stewart
Victor Lo

William Green
Jaehwan Ryu
Andy Ho

David Godin

Andrew Bourque

Tashi Alford-Dyguid

Eric Kwon
Simon Baker
Victor Hok
James Diamond
Colin Murray
Alex Jeoffroy
Taylor Takach
Paul Tingey
Kenny Mann
J.C Olivier
Conrad Cheung
Robbie Boyter
Tony Dell
Giacomo Ravina
Kyle Folk
Charles Hamilton
Brandon Wu
Mike Nguyen
Dave Meier
Alvin Chiu

Evan Choy
Timothy Hagner

Juwon Park

Gordon Graydon MSS
Holy Cross Catholic SS
Regina Mundi College
North Dundas DHS
Humberside ClI

York Mills ClI
Humberside ClI

York Mills CI

York Mills CI

St. Michael's College
St. Michael's College
Jarvis ClI

Streetsville SS
Hillpark SS
Humberside ClI
Regina Mundi College
Mother Teresa CSS
Brampton Centennial SS
Hillpark SS

Mother Teresa CSS
Lord Dorchester SS
Medway HS

Riverdale ClI
Humberside ClI

King City SS
Oakwood Cl

Hillpark SS

Richview CI

Jarvis ClI

Streetsville SS
Hillpark SS

York Mills CI

The Woodlands
Victoria Park SS
Streetsville SS

228
229
216
213
221
222
210
201
196
166
194
192
199
212
187
166
196
177
177
199
168
197
192
175
174
199
196
186
176
153
151
168
178
177
145

216
212
215
212
204
196
206
207
206
235
202
202
193
179
204
221
188
205
202
168
199
168
173
188
188
162
164
173
179
196
187
169
157
153
180

444
441
431
425
425
418
416
408
402
401
396
394
392
391
391
387
384
382
379
367
367
365
365
363
362
361
360
359
355
349
338
337
335
330
325




67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Ali Abbas

Scott Eckford

Mark Schoenmaker
Pister Buma
Tristan Narro
Jason Tam

Mark Vogan

Jason Chan

Devin Mitchell
Rayne Bloxam
David Giovinazzo
Sajeevan Jeevakaran
Jared Larocque
Irfan Walji

Keenan Johnston
Anthony Tran

Merrick Anderson

Brampton Centennial SS
King City SS

Regina Mundi College
North Dundas DHS
Central Technical School
The Woodlands

Hillpark SS

Rick Hansen SS

St. Michael's College
King City SS

Central Technical School
Central Technical School
Richview CI

Rick Hansen SS
Rosedale Heights SS
Brampton Centennial SS

Jarvis Cl

159
175
164
166
157
171
137
125
106
116
104
91
84
66
54
78
61

166
145
156
148
151
131
134
133
123
108
105
91

90

105
92

56

61

325
320
320
314
308
302
271
258
229
224
209
182
174
171
146
134
122




Rank

y
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
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Name
Meaghan Peters

Melissa Meneghetti
Jenn Day

Pauline Chung
Allison Mackenzie
Catherine Kierans
Sophie LaPrairie
Cindy Coyne
Heather Peters
Ye-Ni Choi
Sharon Lee

Olga Petrik
Jenny Huang
Darja Pilipovic
Samanta Lopez
Jennifer Henshaw
Axie Hauser-
Amanda Chung
Dong Ling Chen
Kyesia O'Neale
Michelle Axon
Jocelyn Young
Joanne Seo
Nicole Carr
Ashley Muir
Melanie Walcott
Alice Lu

Linna Jin

Irina Alechina
Ashley Paterson
Sandy Yong
Sarah Martens
Joy Anna Loo

Final Results - Girls' Olympic Class

School
Oakwood Cl

Notre Dame SS
Bishop Strachan SS
Bishop Strachan SS
Rosedale Heights SS
Bishop Strachan SS
Oakwood Cl

North Dundas DHS
Oakwood Cl

Bishop Strachan SS
York Mills ClI
Humberside ClI
Humberside ClI
Humberside ClI
Riverdale ClI

Medway HS

Victoria Park SS

York Mills CI
Riverdale Cl

Gordon Graydon MSS
Gordon Graydon MSS
Riverdale ClI

Bishop Strachan SS
Regina Mundi College
Oakwood Cl
Humberside ClI
Gordon Graydon MSS
Gordon Graydon MSS

Central Technical School

Lord Dorchester SS
Riverdale ClI
Rosedale Heights SS
Streetsville SS

2005 Ontario High School Archery
Invitational Tournament

sanctioned by OFSAA
Round 1 Round 2 Total
275 264 539
271 259 530
257 255 512
251 240 491
256 233 489
238 239 477
238 237 475
222 244 466
231 235 466
228 233 461
234 226 460
226 227 453
243 199 442
219 215 434
217 213 430
195 220 415
217 196 413
219 192 411
224 182 406
228 177 405
218 186 404
171 230 401
206 190 396
186 204 390
196 194 390
188 190 378
168 207 375
186 187 373
191 180 371
198 171 369
159 206 365
173 192 365
172 192 364




34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Mary Lui

Anne Willis
Jennifer Trang
Jessica Wu
Dominique Roberts
Patricia Im

Ann Leigh Roddick
Lily Tarba

Kollias Sotiria
Manda Wong
Margaret Bailey
Marjone Delampne
Cindel Prehaszka
Tayyeba Mazhar
Claire Hogan
Elizabeth Parker
Kelly Meaney
Wendy Zhou
Eleanor Fullick
Alyssa Trigiani
Amanda Paterson
Clarissa Jagessar
Allison Gaummet
Fraeya Pinto
Jenny Woo

Olena Decock

Lisa Sit

Melissa White
Sharmylae Taffe-
Inseon Kim

Ashley Ryckman
Cassie Chin

Olivia Chow

Nicole Osborne
Samantha Coulombe

Oakwood Cl

Richview CI

Brampton Centennial SS
Rick Hansen SS
Gordon Graydon MSS
York Mills CI
Humberside ClI

Jarvis ClI

South Huron DHS
Riverdale ClI
Rosedale Heights SS
Holy Name of Mary
Lord Dorchester SS
Brampton Centennial SS
Canterbury HS

Lord Dorchester SS
Regina Mundi College
Jarvis ClI

Mother Teresa CSS
Streetsville SS

Lord Dorchester SS
Streetsville SS

Holy Name of Mary
Holy Name of Mary
York Mills CI

Richview CI

Jarvis ClI

Richview ClI

Rosedale Heights SS
York Mills CI

Jarvis ClI

Rick Hansen SS
Richview CI

Rosedale Heights SS
King City SS

174
180
180
185
193
174
171
187
165
174
148
150
175
168
153
154
157
163
156
179
157
135
136
127
115
138
116
100
85

91

66

100
86

52

60

184
176
174
167
157
176
174
158
173
162
188
174
149
154
168
155
147
134
137
103
115
131
113
108
110
79

95

100
100
92

107
65

76

69

42

358
356
354
352
350
350
345
345
338
336
336
324
324
322
321
309
304
297
293
282
272
266
249
235
225
217
211
200
185
183
173
165
162
121
102




2005 Ontario High School Archery
Invitational Tournament snctioneanyorsaa

Final Team Results - Girls' Olympic Class

Rank Name Round 1 Round 2 Total
Bishop Strachan SS
1 Jenn Day 257 255 512
1 Pauline Chung 251 240 491
1 Catherine Kierans 238 239 477
1 Ye-Ni Choi 228 233 461
School Total 1941
Oakwood ClI
2 Meaghan Peters 275 264 539
2 Sophie LaPrairie 238 237 475
2 Heather Peters 231 235 466
2 Ashley Muir 196 194 390
School Total 1870
Humberside CI
3 Olga Petrik 226 227 453
3 Jenny Huang 243 199 442
3 Darja Pilipovic 219 215 434
3 Melanie Walcott 188 190 378
School Total 1707
Riverdale CI
4 Samanta Lopez 217 213 430
4 Dong Ling Chen 224 182 406
4 Jocelyn Young 171 230 401
4 Sandy Yong 159 206 365
School Total 1602
Gordon Graydon MSS
5 Kyesia O'Neale 228 177 405
5 Michelle Axon 218 186 404
5 Alice Lu 168 207 375
5 Linna Jin 186 187 373

School Total 1457




School
York Mills CI

Rosedale Heights SS

Lord Dorchester SS

Jarvis CI

Richview CI

Streetsville SS

Holy Name of Mary

Rank
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10
10
10
10

11
11

11

12
12
12

Name

Sharon Lee
Amanda Chung
Patricia Im
Jenny Woo

Allison Mackenzie
Sarah Martens
Margaret Bailey
Sharmylae Taffe-

Ashley Paterson
Cindel Prehaszka
Elizabeth Parker
Amanda Paterson

Lily Tarba
Wendy Zhou
Lisa Sit

Ashley Ryckman

Anne Willis
Olena Decock
Melissa White
Olivia Chow

Joy Anna Loo
Alyssa Trigiani

Clarissa Jagessar

Marjone Delampne
Allison Gaummet
Fraeya Pinto

Round 1 Round 2 Total
234 226 460
219 192 411
174 176 350
115 110 225

School Total 1446
256 233 489
173 192 365
148 188 336
85 100 185

School Total 1375
198 171 369
175 149 324
154 155 309
157 115 272

School Total 1274
187 158 345
163 134 297
116 95 211
66 107 173

School Total 1026
180 176 356
138 79 217
100 100 200
86 76 162

School Total 935
172 192 364
179 103 282
135 131 266

School Total 912
150 174 324
136 113 249
127 108 235

School Total

808




2005 Ontario High School Archery
Invitational Tournament  .ctoneabyorsaa

Final Team Results - Boys' Olympic Class

School Name Rank Round 1 Round 2 Total
Riverdale CI
Dovian Tsai 1 271 264 535
Eric Kim 1 243 246 489
John Xu 1 244 243 487
Jack Pickin 1 238 241 479
School Total 1990
North Dundas DHS
Jordon Eastman 2 287 285 572
Tristan Glen 2 244 250 494
Trevor Smith-Millar 2 222 241 463
Adam Martin 2 213 212 425
School Total 1954
St. Michael's College
John David Burnes 3 278 266 544
Nick Blazowski 3 255 267 522
David Godin 3 166 235 401
Andrew Bourque 3 194 202 396
School Total 1863
Gordon Graydon MSS
John Ross Doan 4 228 241 469
Richard Park 4 230 234 464
Cory White 4 209 239 448
Sean Anderson 4 214 230 444
School Total 1825
Oakwood ClI
Ray Kellough 5 246 229 475
Danny Cho 5 230 244 474
Wesley Tysdale 5 214 238 452
Giacomo Ravina 5 199 162 361

School Total 1762




School

Mother Teresa CSS

York Mills CI

Humberside CI

Streetsville SS

Hillpark SS

Name

Paul Chartrand
AJ Krauel
Colin Murray
Paul Tingey

Kevin Lee
Victor Lo
Jaehwan Ryu
Andy Ho

Matthew Stewart

William Green
Victor Hok
Robbie Boyter

Luke Wang
Eric Kwon
Mike Nguyen

Juwon Park

Simon Baker
Taylor Takach
Kyle Folk

Dave Meier

Rank
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Round 1 Round 2 Total
259 250 509
239 244 483
196 188 384
199 168 367

School Total 1743
235 219 454
222 196 418
201 207 408
196 206 402

School Total 1682
221 204 425
210 206 416
187 204 391
175 188 363

School Total 1595
228 247 475
199 193 392
153 196 349
145 180 325

School Total 1541
212 179 391
177 202 379
196 164 360
151 187 338

School Total

1468




School
Jarvis CI

Brampton Centennial SS

Central Technical School

Regina Mundi College

King City SS

Name

Nick Klups
Tashi Alford-Dyguid
Brandon Wu

Merrick Anderson

Matt Shaw
Alex Jeoffroy
Ali Abbas
Anthony Tran

Shawn Loader
Tristan Narro
David Giovinazzo

Sajeevan Jeevakaran

Rob Hourd
James Diamond

Mark Schoenmaker

Tony Dell
Scott Eckford

Rayne Bloxam

Rank

10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12

13
13
13

14
14
14

School Total

Round 1 Round 2 Total
270 258 528
192 202 394
176 179 355
61 61 122

School Total 1399
245 214 459
177 205 382
159 166 325
78 56 134

School Total 1300
269 264 533
157 151 308
104 105 209
91 91 182

School Total 1232
216 215 431
166 221 387
164 156 320

School Total 1138
174 188 362
175 145 320
116 108 224

806




